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Level of
the Course
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Credit
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No of
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Calicut

uG

Thematic Cartography

University
of Calicut

Mr. Balakrishnan P.

Assistant Professor Department of Geography,

Kannur University, Kerala

05/01/2026

09/04/2026

40

11

Click here to join

Calicut

UG

Green Chemistry

University
of Calicut

Dr. Jyothi PR

Assistant Professor
Dept. Chemistry,

Mar Athanasius College,
Kothamangalam, Kerala

05/01/2026

10/04/2026

40

13

Click here to join

Calicut

UG

Tourism Concepts

University
of Calicut

Anujith S

Assistant Professor

Department of Tourism and Hotel
Management, Amal College of Advanced
Studies, Nilambur, Malappuram, Kerala

05/01/2026

13/03/2026

30

10

Click here to join

Calicut

UG

Tourism and Cultural
Heritage of Kerala

University
of Calicut

Sanoop Kumar P V

Assistant Professor

Dept. Of Travel and Tourism Man agent,
Pazhashi Raja College , Pulpalli, Vayanad,
Kerala

05/01/2026

28/02/2026

20

Click here to join

Calicut

UG

History of Keralam Upto
12th CE

University
of Calicut

Prof. Manoj Kumar P S

Professor of History,

Sri. C Achutha Menon Govt. College,
Thrisur, Kerala

12/01/2026

14/04/2026

40

14

Click here to join

Calicut

UG

Introductory Geoinformatics

University
of Calicut

Dr. Brijesh V K

Associate Professor, Dept. Of Geology,
M E S Ponnani College

Malappuram , Kerala

12/01/2026

14/04/2026

40

14

Click here to join

Calicut

UG

School
Organization:Administration
& Management

University
of Calicut

Dr. Minila K George

Assistant Professor

Providence college Of teacher education
for women

Malaparamba P O Calicut, Kerala

05/01/2026

12/042026

39

13

Click here to join
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https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_ge09/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_hs62/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_hs63/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_hs62/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_ce02/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_hs62/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_ed13/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_hs62/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_ce02/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_hs62/preview

Calicut

uG

Fundamentals of
Bioinformatics

University
of Calicut

Dr. VIVEK P J

Assistant Professor of Botany
SNGS College, Pattambi, Palakkad ,
Kerala - 679306

05/01/2026

10/04/2026

40

40

Click here to join

Calicut

uG

Animal Biotechnology

University
of Calicut

Dr. Jayasree S Associate professor and
Head, Department of Zoology Mercy
College, Palakkad, Kerala

12/01/2026

09/04/2026

37

13

Click here to join

Calicut

UG

Chemistry Of Nanomaterials

University
of Calicut

Dr. Syamchand. S. S

Associate Professor (Chemistry)
University College, Thiruvananthapuram,
Kerala - 695034

12/01/2026

19/04/2026

40

14

Click here to join

Calicut

UG

Communicative English

University
of Calicut

Dr. Salia Rex

Assistant Professor, Department of
English, St. Paul’s College, Kalamassery,
Ernakulam, Kerala

05/01/2025

01/04/2026

39

13

Click here to join

Calicut

uG

Differential Equations

University
of Calicut

Mohamed Nishad

Assistant Professor and Head Department
of Mathematics, Farook
College(Autonomous), University of Calicut

12/01/2026

28/04/2026

40

14

Click here to join

Calicut

uG

Perspectives on Education

University
of Calicut

Dr. Umer Farooque T K
Asst. Professor, Farook
Training College, Calicut

05/01/2026

10/04/2026

40

14

Click here to join

Calicut

uG

Applied and Economic
Zoology

University
of Calicu

Dr.Dalie Dominic A
Asst. Professor & Head Dept. of Zoology,
St. Mary’s college, Thrissur

12/01/2026

21/04/2026

40

12

Click here to join

Calicut

uG

Economic History Of India
From 1857 To 1947

University
of Calicu

Ms. Linda George

Assistant Professor

Department Of Economics,
St.Albert’s College (Autonomous) ,
Kochi , Kerala -682018

05/01/2026

30/04/2026

59

18

Click here to join

Calicut

uG

Literary Criticism

University
of Calicu

Dr. C.G. Shyamala
Assistant Professor
Mercy College
Pallipuram (P.O)

Palakkad,Kerala

05/01/2026

06/04/26

40

13

Click here to join



https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_ma06/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_bt05/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_cy05/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_hs64/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_ma07/preview
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Dr. Lajish V L, Head,

. . University Department of Computer Science , : —
Calicut) UG Artof C Programming of Calicu |University of Calicut 12/01/2026 | 18/03/2026 | 29 10 Click here to join
Psychology Of Dr. AHameed.,
i University |Asst. Professor , Dept. of Education, : -
Calicut) UG Development And of Calicu |University of Calicut 05/01/2026 | 30/04/2026| 50 > Click here to join
Learning
Dr. Aneesh Kumar K.,
Calicut UG Foundation of University |Associate Professor, Dept. of Statistics, 12/01/2026 | 21/04/2026 | 40 14

Mathematical Statistics

of Calicu

M. G. College, Iritty

Click here to join



https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_cs09/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_ed15/preview
https://onlinecourses.swayam2.ac.in/cec26_ma09/preview

