Massive Open Online Course (SWAYAM) Jan- June 2026 Semester

]	EMRC	Level of the Course (UG/PG)	Course Title	Credit	Host University	Name of the Course Coordinator	Start Date	End Date	No of Video Classes	No of Weeks	Course URL (Formulated)
(Calicut	UG	Thematic Cartography	4	University of Calicut	Mr. Balakrishnan P. Assistant Professor Department of Geography, Kannur University, Kerala	05/01/2026	09/04/2026	40	11	Click here to join
(Calicut	UG	Green Chemistry	4	University	Dr. Jyothi P R Assistant Professor Dept. Chemistry, Mar Athanasius College, Kothamangalam, Kerala	05/01/2026	10/04/2026	40	13	Click here to join
(Calicut	UG	Tourism Concepts	3	University of Calicut	Anujith S Assistant Professor Department of Tourism and Hotel Management, Amal College of Advanced Studies, Nilambur, Malappuram, Kerala	05/01/2026	13/03/2026	30	10	Click here to join
(Calicut		Tourism and Cultural Heritage of Kerala	2	University of Calicut	Sanoop Kumar P V Assistant Professor Dept. Of Travel and Tourism Man agent, Pazhashi Raja College, Pulpalli, Vayanad, Kerala	05/01/2026	28/02/2026	20	8	Click here to join
(Calicut		History of Keralam Upto 12th CE	4	University	Prof. Manoj Kumar P S Professor of History, Sri. C Achutha Menon Govt. College, Thrisur, Kerala	12/01/2026	14/04/2026	40	14	Click here to join
(Calicut	UG	Introductory Geoinformatics	4	University	Dr. Brijesh V K Associate Professor, Dept. Of Geology, M E S Ponnani College Malappuram , Kerala	12/01/2026	14/04/2026	40	14	Click here to join
(Calicut	UG	School Organization:Administration & Management	4	University of Calicut	Dr. Minila K George Assistant Professor Providence college Of teacher education for women Malaparamba P O Calicut, Kerala	05/01/2026	12/042026	39	13	Click here to join

Calicut	UG	Fundamentals of Bioinformatics	4		Dr. VIVEK P J Assistant Professor of Botany SNGS College, Pattambi, Palakkad , Kerala - 679306	05/01/2026	10/04/2026	40	40	Click here to join
Calicut	UG	Animal Biotechnology	4	University of Calicut	Dr. Jayasree S Associate professor and Head, Department of Zoology Mercy College, Palakkad, Kerala	12/01/2026	09/04/2026	37	13	Click here to join
Calicut	UG	Chemistry Of Nanomaterials	4	University	Dr. Syamchand. S. S Associate Professor (Chemistry) University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala - 695034	12/01/2026	19/04/2026	40	14	Click here to join
Calicut	UG	Communicative English	4		Dr. Salia Rex Assistant Professor, Department of English, St. Paul's College, Kalamassery, Ernakulam, Kerala	05/01/2025	01/04/2026	39	13	Click here to join
Calicut	UG	Differential Equations	4		Mohamed Nishad Assistant Professor and Head Department of Mathematics, Farook College(Autonomous), University of Calicut		28/04/2026	40	14	Click here to join
Calicut	UG	Perspectives on Education	4	•	Dr. Umer Farooque T K Asst. Professor, Farook Training College, Calicut	05/01/2026	10/04/2026	40	14	Click here to join
Calicut	UG	Applied and Economic Zoology	4	_	Dr.Dalie Dominic A Asst. Professor & Head Dept. of Zoology, St. Mary's college, Thrissur	12/01/2026	21/04/2026	40	12	Click here to join
Calicut	UG	Economic History Of India From 1857 To 1947	5	University of Calicu	Ms. Linda George Assistant Professor Department Of Economics, St.Albert's College (Autonomous), Kochi, Kerala -682018	05/01/2026	30/04/2026	59	18	Click here to join
Calicut	UG	Literary Criticism	4			05/01/2026	06/04/26	40	13	Click here to join

(Calicut	UG	Art of C Programming	4	University	Dr. Lajish V L , Head , Department of Computer Science , University of Calicut	12/01/2026	18/03/2026	29	10	Click here to join
(Calicut	UG	Psychology Of Development And Learning	5	University	Dr. A Hameed., Asst. Professor , Dept. of Education, University of Calicut	05/01/2026	30/04/2026	50	15	Click here to join
(Calicut	1 1 (÷	Foundation of Mathematical Statistics	4	University	Dr. Aneesh Kumar K., Associate Professor, Dept. of Statistics, M . G. College, Iritty	12/01/2026	21/04/2026	40	14	Click here to join